# L23000416085

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Ada	dress)	
(Auc	11633)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to F		

Office Use Only



500414461915

ALLAHÁŠSEE FLOIO

2023 SEP -7 PH 2: 50

RECEIVED

## CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 · Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 · 1-800-342-8062 · Fax (850) 222-1222

171 Fonder's Printing + Thom (evite, GA &/00

JAY 1 GOGA LLC	
Please Debit FCA000000003 For: 125	
Thank you Seth Neeley	
1	
	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Cenificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
,	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
Signature	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
	UCC 11 Search
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier

### COVER LETTER

	Filing Section tion of Corpora	tions			
SUBJECT:	JAY 1 GOGA L	LC			
oodore.	· · · <del>-</del>	Name of I	imited Liabil	ity Company	
The enclosed	Articles of Orga	nization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.	
Please return a	ill corresponden	ce concerning this	matter to the f	ollowing:	
12	Y K DESAI				
_			Name of	Person	
JA	Y I GOGA LL	С			
			Firn <sub>2</sub> /Co	mpany	
62	17 CHARRED	OAK LN			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Addre	exs	<del></del>
PE	INSACOLA I	FL 32526			
	/401DEEP@GN		City/State and	I Zip Code	
			d for future a	nnual report notificati	on)
For further infor	mation concerni	ng this matter, plea	sc call:		
JA'	Y K DESAI		850	485-5453 )	
	Name of P		Area Code	Daytime Telephone	
Enclosed is a c	heck for the foll	owing amount:			
■\$125.00 Fili		130.00 Filing Fee & tificate of Status	Certifie	.00 Filing Fee & d Copy I copy is enclosed)	□S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Add	ress	_	Street Address	
	New Filing Section			New Filing Section Division	
	Division of C P.O. Box 632			The Centre of Tallaha 1415 N. Monroe Stree	
	Tallahassee,			Tallahassee, FL 32303	

### ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

	A LLC	7 1 1 111 mg	17 T O 11 17 T O 11	<u>—</u> ——
(Mu	st contain the words "Limited	Liability Company	, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and s	treet address of the principal of	office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:	
<u>P</u>	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
6217 CHARR	6217 CHARRED OAK LN		6217 CHARRED OAK LN	
PENSACOLA	PENSACOLA FL 32526		PENSACOLA FL 32526	
		<del>-</del>		
•	th an active Florida registration	on.)	You must designate an individ	
·	th an active Florida registrationstreet address of the registered JAY K DESAI	on.)	<b>C</b>	
•	street address of the registered	on.)		
·	street address of the registered	n.) d agent are: Name		
•	street address of the registered	on.) i agent are: Name		
•	JAY K DESAI  6217 CHARRED OA	on.) i agent are: Name		
•	JAY K DESAI  6217 CHARRED Or Florida street addres	nn.) d agent arc:  Name  AK LN s (P.O. Box NOT a	cceptable)	
The name and the Florida  laving been named as regis lace designated in this certi  irther agree to comply with	JAY K DESAI  6217 CHARRED OA Florida street addres  PENSACOLA City  tered agent and to accept serve ficute, I hereby accept the apput the provisions of all statutes re-	Name  AK LN  S (P.O. Box NOT a  FI.  State  ice of process for the ointment as register elating to the prope.	cceptable) 32526	company at th is capacity. I my duties, an

(CONTINUED)

### ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
MGR	JAY K DESAL 6217 CHARRED OAK LN PENSACOLA FL 32526
<u>MGR</u>	DIPIKA H PATEL 6217 CHARRED OAK LN PENSACOLA FL 32526
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date must l the dute of filing.)	e date of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Jay de Sui
This document is e. I am aware that any	a member or an authorized representative of a member.  xecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, false information submitted in a document to the Department of State egree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)